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1-800-346-6873
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SPECIFICATIONS
5 amperes

10mΩ max.

-55°C to +105°C

1000VAC @ sea level

5000MΩ min.

12oz max

75oz min

phosphor bronze

high strength copper alloy; 2 U" gold over nickel

filled thermoplastic, color black

steel  

tin plated

accept wire size 24, 26, & 28 AWG

Contact current rating:

Contact resistance:

Operating temperature:

Dielectric withstanding voltage:

Insulation resistance:

Contact engagement force:

Contact separation force:

Contacts - sockets:

Pin:

Insulators - glass:

Shell:  

Shell:

Solder cups:

No. of 
pins

Mouser 
Stock No. A B C

1.212
1.212
1.541
1.541

0.983
0.983
1.311
1.311

0.666
0.666
0.994
0.994

15F
15M
26F
26M

156-1915
156-1815
156-1926
156-1826

D

0.759
0.759
1.083
1.083

E

0.311
0.329
0.311
0.329

Dimensions: In.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.


